
 Days
Daily 

Hours

Total       

Hours 

Total                 

Tuition
 Days

Daily 

Hours

Total         

Hours 

Total                             

Tuition

87 5 435 1,305.00$     Full Time AM 91 5 455 1,365.00$     

70 6.25 437.5 1,312.50$     Full Time PM 73 6.25 456.25 1,368.75$     

87 2.5 217.5 652.50$        Part Time AM 91 2.5 227.5 682.50$        

70 3 210 630.00$        Part Time PM 73 3 219 657.00$        

87 5 435 1,740.00$     FT Welding - AM 91 5 455 1,820.00$     

70 6.25 437.5 1,750.00$     FT Welding - PM 73 6.25 456.25 1,825.00$     

87 2.5 217.5 870.00$        PT Welding - AM 91 2.5 227.5 910.00$        

70 3 210 840.00$        PT Welding - PM 73 3 219 876.00$        

90 6 540 1,890.00$     Aviation 90 6 540 1,890.00$     

* Fee Schedule for Public Service programs such as Law Enforcement Officer, Correctional Officer, EMT & EMT/Fire Fighter

will vary depending on program offering dates.

Certificate (PSAV) – Resident $3.00

Certificate (PSAV) – Non-Resident $11.72

Welding (PSAV) – Resident $4.00

Welding (PSAV) – Non-Resident $12.72

Aviation (PSAV) – Resident $3.50

Aviation (PSAV) – Non-Resident $12.22

Adult General   $30.00

FEES ARE DUE BY THE FIRST DAY OF CLASS.  FAILURE TO 

PAY FEES WILL RESULT IN THE STUDENT BEING DROPPED 

FROM THE CLASS.

2022-2023 Resident Fee Schedule                                                            
(revised 04.12.22)

1st Semester 2nd Semester


